—_

© © N o A W N

_— e A A A
v W N = o

16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

City Manager
Corporal

Deputy Chief of Police
Corporal

Police Officer

Director Public Works
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Deputy Fire Chief
Police Officer

Special Projects Director
Police Officer

Police Officer

Recreation
Coordinator/Administrative Analyst

Senior Accounting Technician

Executive Assistant/Deputy City
Clerk

Firefighter Engineer
Firefighter Engineer

Vol Firefighter

Public Works Lead Worker

Director of Planning & Economic
Dev

Mechanic |
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Administrative Assistant
Maintenance Worker

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales

Gonzales

Gonzales

Gonzales

Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales

Gonzales

Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales

Gonzales

Department
Administration
Police

Police

Police

Police

Public Works
Police

Police

Police

Fire

Police
Administration
Police

Police

Recreation/Aquatics

Finance

Administration

Fire
Fire
Fire
Public Works

Planning

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Planning

Total Wages

$206,683
$181,630
$176,499
$162,899
$154,188
$130,891
$130,612
$122,062
$116,791
$107,561
$107,206

$99,064

$95,913

$80,691

$77,478

$73,042
$70,426

$69,884
$68,611
$67,582
$64,217
$62,492

$59,766
$55,374
$53,260
$52,872
$51,481
$47,518



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.

Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Records Supervisor
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Administrative Assistant
Accounting Assistant
Police Officer
Recreation Leader II
Administrative Assistant
Police Services Technician
Maintenance Worker
Police Officer

Police Officer
Recreation Leader |
Lifeguard

Planning Commissioner
Recreation Leader |

Vol Firefighter
Recreation Leader |

Vol Firefighter
Recreation Leader |
Lifeguard

Recreation Leader II
Recreation Leader |

Vol Firefighter

Vol Firefighter

Vol Firefighter

Vol Firefighter

Vol Firefighter
Recreation Leader |

Council Member

Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales

Gonzales

Public Works
Public Works
Police

Public Works
Parks

Police
Finance
Police
Recreation
Finance
Police

Public Works
Police

Police
Recreation
Aquatics
Planning
Recreation
Fire
Recreation
Fire
Recreation
Aquatics
Recreation
Recreation
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire
Recreation

City Council

$44,274
$43,918
$42,523
$40,704
$40,440
$40,049
$38,201
$37,119
$35,832
$34,741
$29,674
$21,317
$18,770
$18,677
$18,245
$13,312
$12,745
$11,808
$11,620
$10,637
$10,264
$9,759
$9,225
$8,722
$8,486
$6,884
$6,788
$6,492
$6,434
$6,402
$5,852
$5,700



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Council Member
Council Member
Mayor

Mayor Pro-Tem
Vol Firefighter
Recreation Leader |
Vol Firefighter
Recreation Leader I
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Lifeguard
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Pool Manager
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Lifeguard

Vol Firefighter

Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales

Gonzales

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
Fire
Recreation
Fire
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Aquatics
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Aquatics
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Aquatics

Fire

$5,700
$5,700
$5,700
$5,700
$5,600
$5,521
$5,094
$4,802
$4,760
$4,537
$4,075
$4,059
$3,900
$3,853
$3,804
$3,779
$3,779
$3,773
$3,681
$3,644
$3,554
$3,482
$3,447
$3,435
$3,427
$3,336
$3,256
$3,184
$3,132
$2,918
$2,780
$2,718



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Recreation Leader |
Vol Firefighter
Recreation Leader |
Vol Firefighter
Recreation Leader |
Lifeguard
Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales

Gonzales

Recreation
Fire
Recreation
Fire
Recreation
Aquatics
Recreation

Recreation

$2,639
$2,618
$2,551
$2,498
$2,393
$2,184
$2,134
$2,101



