	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Gonzales	Administration	\$206,683
2.	Corporal		Gonzales	Police	\$181,630
3.	Deputy Chief of Police		Gonzales	Police	\$176,499
4.	Corporal		Gonzales	Police	\$162,899
5.	Police Officer		Gonzales	Police	\$154,188
6.	Director Public Works		Gonzales	Public Works	\$130,891
7.	Police Officer		Gonzales	Police	\$130,612
8.	Police Officer		Gonzales	Police	\$122,062
9.	Police Officer		Gonzales	Police	\$116,791
10.	Deputy Fire Chief		Gonzales	Fire	\$107,561
11.	Police Officer		Gonzales	Police	\$107,206
12.	Special Projects Director		Gonzales	Administration	\$99,064
13.	Police Officer		Gonzales	Police	\$95,913
14.	Police Officer		Gonzales	Police	\$80,691
15.	Recreation Coordinator/Administrative Analyst		Gonzales	Recreation/Aquatics	\$77,478
16.	Senior Accounting Technician		Gonzales	Finance	\$73,042
17.	Executive Assistant/Deputy City Clerk		Gonzales	Administration	\$70,426
18.	Firefighter Engineer		Gonzales	Fire	\$69,884
19.	Firefighter Engineer		Gonzales	Fire	\$68,611
20.	Vol Firefighter		Gonzales	Fire	\$67,582
21.	Public Works Lead Worker		Gonzales	Public Works	\$64,217
22.	Director of Planning & Economic Dev		Gonzales	Planning	\$62,492
23.	Mechanic I		Gonzales	Public Works	\$59,766
24.	Maintenance Worker		Gonzales	Public Works	\$55,374
25.	Maintenance Worker		Gonzales	Public Works	\$53,260
26.	Administrative Assistant		Gonzales	Public Works	\$52,872
27.	Maintenance Worker		Gonzales	Public Works	\$51,481
28.	Administrative Assistant		Gonzales	Planning	\$47,518

29.	Maintenance Worker	Gonzales	Public Works	\$44,274
30.	Maintenance Worker	Gonzales	Public Works	\$43,918
31.	Records Supervisor	Gonzales	Police	\$42,523
32.	Maintenance Worker	Gonzales	Public Works	\$40,704
33.	Maintenance Worker	Gonzales	Parks	\$40,440
34.	Administrative Assistant	Gonzales	Police	\$40,049
35.	Accounting Assistant	Gonzales	Finance	\$38,201
36.	Police Officer	Gonzales	Police	\$37,119
37.	Recreation Leader II	Gonzales	Recreation	\$35,832
38.	Administrative Assistant	Gonzales	Finance	\$34,741
39.	Police Services Technician	Gonzales	Police	\$29,674
40.	Maintenance Worker	Gonzales	Public Works	\$21,317
41.	Police Officer	Gonzales	Police	\$18,770
42.	Police Officer	Gonzales	Police	\$18,677
43.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$18,245
44.	Lifeguard	Gonzales	Aquatics	\$13,312
45.	Planning Commissioner	Gonzales	Planning	\$12,745
46.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$11,808
47.	Vol Firefighter	Gonzales	Fire	\$11,620
48.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$10,637
49.	Vol Firefighter	Gonzales	Fire	\$10,264
50.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$9,759
51.	Lifeguard	Gonzales	Aquatics	\$9,225
52.	Recreation Leader II	Gonzales	Recreation	\$8,722
53.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$8,486
54.	Vol Firefighter	Gonzales	Fire	\$6,884
55.	Vol Firefighter	Gonzales	Fire	\$6,788
56.	Vol Firefighter	Gonzales	Fire	\$6,492
57.	Vol Firefighter	Gonzales	Fire	\$6,434
58.	Vol Firefighter	Gonzales	Fire	\$6,402
59.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$5,852
60.	Council Member	Gonzales	City Council	\$5,700

91.	Lifeguard	Gonzales	Aquatics	\$2,780
90.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$2,918
89.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$3,132
88.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$3,184
87.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$3,256
86.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$3,336
85.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$3,427
os. 84.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$3,447
83.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$3,442
82.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$3,482
80. 81.	Pool Manager	Gonzales	Aquatics	\$3,554
79. 80.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$3,644
78. 79.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$3,681
77. 78.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$3,773
70. 77.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$3,779
75. 76.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$3,804
74. 75.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$3,804
75. 74.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$3,853
72. 73.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$4,059
71. 72.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$4,073
70. 71.	Lifeguard	Gonzales	Aquatics	\$4,075
70.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$4,780
69.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$4,802
67. 68.	Vol Firefighter Recreation Leader II	Gonzales	Recreation	\$3,094
67.		Gonzales	Fire	\$5,094
65. 66.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzales	Recreation	\$5,500
65.	Vol Firefighter	Gonzales	Fire	\$5,600
64.	Mayor Mayor Pro-Tem	Gonzales	City Council	\$5,700
62. 63.		Gonzales	City Council	\$5,700
61. 62.	Council Member Council Member	Gonzales	City Council City Council	\$5,700 \$5,700

93.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzal	es Recreation	\$2,639
94.	Vol Firefighter	Gonzal	es Fire	\$2,618
95.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzal	es Recreation	\$2,551
96.	Vol Firefighter	Gonzal	es Fire	\$2,498
97.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzal	es Recreation	\$2,393
98.	Lifeguard	Gonzal	es Aquatics	\$2,184
99.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzal	es Recreation	\$2,134
100.	Recreation Leader I	Gonzal	es Recreation	\$2,101